
Kevät Kolinat 17.4.2017 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Tossavainen Veijo Ice-Bowling 201 194 202 193 790 902 28
2 Kumpulainen Jani PeBo 202 180 253 196 831 859 7 43 43
3 Nissinen Ilkka Ice-Bowling 197 203 200 225 825 857 8 45 2
4 Tossavainen Juha Ice-Bowling 210 186 188 197 781 853 18 49 4
5 Varis Panu Salmi-Bowling 191 221 170 206 788 840 13 62 13
6 Tikkanen Heikki Ice-Bowling 185 187 203 226 801 813 3 89 27
7 Jehkinen Joonas Mainarit 212 228 200 157 797 797 0 105 16 16
8 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 179 170 182 189 720 784 16 118 29 13
9 Riipinen Erkki IiBo 188 148 158 201 695 783 22 119 30 1

10 Luttinen Taisto Kiu-Ke 168 165 179 161 673 777 26 125 36 6
11 Tossavainen Taina Kiu-Ke 165 151 168 163 647 775 32 127 38 2
12 Korhonen Reijo PeBo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


